
 Holy Cross Island School
Daniel Island, SC

2022-23 School Calendar

Thurs, Sept. 1 Parent Orientation, 9am MWF 1s, 2s, 3s and M-F 4s  

Parent Orientation 11am T/TH 1s, 2s, 3s, T/TH/F 3s and M-TH 3s & 4s
Fri, Sept. 2

Meet the Teacher 9-10:30 am MWF 1s, 2s, 3s and M-F 4s (Drop in)

Meet the Teacher 11am-12:30pm T/TH 1s, 2s, 3s, T/TH/F 3s and M-TH 3s & 4s (Drop in)
Tues, Sept. 6 First Day of School                                                                                                                                 

AM Car Line 8:45-9:00am; PM Car Line 12:15-12:30pm, Extended Day Car Line 1:45-2:00 pm
Sun, Sept 25

His School Kick Off Service 10:45am Traditional Building 

Wed, Sept. 28 1/2 Day Early Release 10:45-11,  No lunch, No extended day

Fri, Oct. 14 BCSD Inclement Weather Day, NO SCHOOL

Tues, Nov. 8 Election Day, No School 

Wed, Nov. 9 1/2 Day Early Release 10:45-11,  No lunch, No extended day

Nov. 23-25 Fall Break, NO SCHOOL

Fri, Dec. 16 1/2 Day Early Release 10:45-11,  No lunch, No extended day

Dec. 19– Jan 2 Winter Break - NO SCHOOL, Merry Christmas!

Mon, Jan. 2 Open enrollment for Fall 2023 Begins!

Tue, Jan. 3 School Resumes

Mon, Jan. 16 MLK Day, NO SCHOOL

Tue, Feb. 1 1/2 Day Early Release 10:45-11,  No lunch, No extended day

Fri, Feb. 17 BCSD Staff Development  NO SCHOOL

Mon, Feb. 20 Presidents Day, NO SCHOOL

Wed, Mar. 15 Conference Days:  MWF 3s and M-F 4s (School in session)

Thu, Mar. 16 Conference Days: T/TH 3s, T/TH/F 3s and M-TH 3s & 4s (School in session)

Fri, Mar. 17 BCSD Staff Development, NO SCHOOL 

Mon, Mar. 27 Teacher Appreciation Week Begins

Wed, April 5 1/2 Day Early Release 10:45-11,  No lunch, No extended day

Fri, April 7 Good Friday, No School

April 10-14 Spring Break, NO SCHOOL

Mon, April 17 School Resumes

Mon, May 22 Last Day of School/End of Year Parties MWF 1s, 2s, 3s
Tues, May 23 T/TH 1s, 2s, 3s and T/TH/F 3s, M-TH 3s

Wed, May 24 Graduation Ceremony M-TH 4s 10 am Traditional Space
Graduation Ceremony M-F 4s 11:30 am Traditional Space

Thu, May 25 Teacher Workday, NO SCHOOL


